HEVAC-(7,11,22) T2C5
HEVAC-(7,11,22) T2
EV AC Charger
User Manual
• Please read it carefully before use
User manual
01
• Copyright© 2024 Qingdao NaHui Intelligent Technologies Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

User manual
05 06
2.1 Model Designation
Model specifications of  EV AC Charger include the followings:
• HEVAC-7T2C5
• HEVAC-11T2C5
• HEVAC-22T2C5
• HEVAC-7T2
• HEVAC-11T2
• HEVAC-22T2
Fig.1-1 Model designation (example)
Chapter 2 Product Introduction
DefinitionsS/N Description
2
1 Brand name
Charger type EVAC: EV AC charger
• 7: 7.36 kW
• 11: 11 kW
• 22: 22 kW
Power range (phase voltage is 230 V)
Features
Output port
-
3
4
4
• Ethernet communication
• 4G communication
• WLAN communication
• IC card-based charging mode
• App-managed charging mode
• Unauthenticated charging mode (plug
and charge)
• T2: Type 2 charging connector comply-
ing with IEC�62196-2
• T2C5: Type 2 charger socket with
protective door complying with IEC
62196-2
User manual
05 06
HEVAC-7T2
1 2 3 4
 2.2 Product Appearance
 HEVAC-7/11/22 T2C5
384 mm
136 mm
234 mm
SEA10V00007
3 4 5
7
8
6
9
1 2
DescriptionS/N
2
1 Top routing hole for communication cable
Top routing hole for AC input cable
Bottom routing hole for AC input cable
Bottom routing hole for charging cable
Bottom routing hole for communication cable
Type 2 charging connector holder
Indicator
IC card reading area
3
4
5
6
7
8
Charging connector9
HEVAC-7/11/22 T2
384 mm
136 mm
234 mm
SEA10V00007
3 4 5
7
8
61 2
User manual